SC HOUSING

Approved Appraiser List

BBG Real Estate Services

Brian Walsh 614-288-6531

bwalsh@bbgres.com

Colliers International Valuation
and Advisory Services, LLC

John Colleary 803-401-4319

john.colleary@colliers.com

Colliers International Valuation

Kristina (Kit) 803-401-4319

kit.mcintyre@colliers.com

and Advisory Services, LLC Mclintyre

Cooper McCain, LLC Ashley Cooper 980-280-9242 ashley@coopermccain.com
Cooper McCain, LLC Caitlin McCain 980-280-9242 caitlin@coopermccain.com
E—i&ld Bug Valuation Services, Franklin Sewell 843-284-3090 frank@goldbugcre.com
Hodges & Pratt Nelson Pratt 865-673-4840 ext 1 nelson@hodgesandpratt.com
Integra Realty Resources Cleveland Wright 843-718-2125 ext 2 cwright@irr.com
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OUSING

LBK Appraisal Services, LLC

Laurie Kinzer

865-691-2889

lauriekinzer@I|bkappraisals.com

Nicklas King McConahy

David McConahy

724-776-9191

dmac@nkmac.com

Novogradac & Company LLP

Rebecca S. Arthur

913-312-4615

Rebecca.arthur@novoco.com

Novogradac & Company LLP

Abby Cohen

240-235-1705

abby.cohen@novoco.com

Novogradac & Company LLP

Rachel B. Denton

913-312-4612

Rachel.denton@novoco.com

Palmetto State Appraisal and

. Brantley R Clark 803-463-9119 brantleyclark@palmettostateappraisal.com
Consulting
Valbridge Property Advisors Alix Patrick 864-554-1527 apatrick@valbridge.com
Valbridge Property Advisors Mark T. Selby 864-233-6277 ext 309 mselby@valbridge.com
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